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CiGL
SVACINOVA
NOVY
PYCHA
KALOUS
PEKAREK
MOUREK
BALIK
GUTWIRTH

. CHENICEK
. KOROUS

. CHENICEK
. SKOLEK

. NAVRATIL
. BATKOVA
. FURSTOVA
. ULDRICH

. MIKES

. VONES

. LINHART

. PRYMASOVA
. PETRASEK
. KADLEC

. SISKA

. BLAHA

. MALEK

v sy

. VORISEK

. CHENICEK

. LOUDA ST.
. HORNAT

. PROKOPIUS
. BATKA

. BATKA

. BATKA

. HEIMLICH

. BROZ

. KUPAR

. SRP

. MYSLIK

. BURIAN

. NAVRATIL
. KALOUSOVA
. BURIANOVA
. SKUHRAVY
. KUPAR

. PEKAREK

. RIHOVA

Evien
Beata
Rostislav
Jaroslav
Michal
Martin
Josef
Vojta
Michal
Radek
Pavel
Viaclav
Ondrej
Josef
Karolina
Adriana
Radek
Jan
FrantiSek
Petr
Petra
Michal
Milos
Libor
Pavel
Daniel
Jarda
Viaclav
Petr
Josef
Pavel
Martin
Jaroslav
Vojtéch
Martin
Daniel
Milan
Pavel
JiFi
Martin
Bohuslav
Monika
lveta
Lubos
Matéj
Matéj
Bohuslava

PORADI JEDNOTLIVCU

BALDOVE

KALAS ACS

BALDOVE

HASICI

KALAS ACS
RAKOMARA
SCOTLAND YARD
BALDOVE
ROZMETAC "P"
RAKOMARA

MESTO BLATNA
RAKOMARA

MESTO BLATNA
HASICI

HASICI

KALAS ACS

KALAS ACS

MESTO BLATNA
SCOTLAND YARD

SK Zahradkafi Kersku
SK Zahradkari Kersku
SK BYCI BUZICE
HASICI

ROZMETAC "P"
RAKOMARA

SK BYCI BUZICE

SK Zahradkari Kersku
MESTO BLATNA
HASICI

KALAS ACS
ROZMETAC "P"
ZVLASNI SKOLA
ZVLASNi SKOLA
ZVLASNI SKOLA

SK BYCI BUZICE

SK BYCI BUZICE
SCOTLAND YARD
SCOTLAND YARD
ROZMETAC "P"

SK Zahradkafi Kersku
ZVLASNIi SKOLA
KALAS ACS

SK Zahradkari Kersku
BALDOVE

SCOTLAND YARD
ZVLASNI SKOLA
RAKOMARA

Primér

286,45
271,69
266,73
263,93
263,78
260,64
259,88
258,45
255,27
254,09
252,73
252,36
250,10
249,46
249,20
247,70
245,79
243,75
243,07
242,00
241,29
240,93
240,89
240,29
239,27
237,76
235,44
234,10
232,00
230,20
224,18
224,18
223,20
218,56
217,44
217,40
217,20
216,76
215,33
211,18
203,90
271,50
266,80
266,63
263,00
260,00
253,25

pocet
startd



48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

SMAKAL
SVACINA
LOUKOTA
SITTER
SCHMID
BLAHOVA
RATAJ
VANDUCH
SISKA
MOTYKA
PRCEK
VANECEK
BALIK
KOPACEK
NAVRATIL
SLEHOFER
PEKAREK
SLEZAK
JAHODA
BAIEROVA
PYCHOVA
KLASEK
BLOVSKY
KOTRBA
TVRDY
CECHOVA
BATKOVA
SVACINOVA
SLEZAKOVA

Mira
Zdenék
Miroslav
Marek
Petr
Magda
Pavel
Michal
Jan
FrantiSek
Milan
Miroslav
Tomas
Radek
Premysl
Jan

Jan
Tomas
Petr
Jitka
Mirka
JiFi

Jiri
Vaclav
Viaclav
Petra
Veronika
Nela
Pavla

SK Zahradkafi Kersku
KALAS ACS
BALDOVE

HASICI

BALDOVE
BALDOVE

SK BYCI BUZICE
ROZMETAC "P"
ROZMETAC "P"
RAKOMARA
HASICI
ROZMETAC "P"
BALDOVE
RAKOMARA
ZVLASNI SKOLA
MESTO BLATNA
ZVLASNI SKOLA
SK BYCI BUZICE
MESTO BLATNA
RAKOMARA

SK Zahradkafi Kersku
MESTO BLATNA
MESTO BLATNA
ZVLASNIi SKOLA
HASICI
SCOTLAND YARD
ZVLASNI SKOLA
SK BYCI BUZICE
SK BYCI BUZICE

248,13
244,13
243,86
243,00
239,25
238,75
237,33
236,40
232,60
230,13
229,63
228,00
227,25
227,00
225,00
222,43
220,25
216,33
215,50
212,86
207,60
206,67
201,80
187,29
187,00
175,00
169,60
160,00
157,00
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